
2
,7

2
1

 SF

N
ail Salon

The Joint

AVAILABLE

36,023 SF
M

y Salo
n Suites

C
A

N
TO

N
 H

IL
L 

RO
AD (V

A ROUTE 639)

1 2
3

4

Recruit
Center

9

10

12a
11

5

6

88’ 118’

12b 13-15

7
8

’-1
½

”

33’-5”

7

8

37’-9”

6
8

’-5
”

CRO
SSIN

G
 PLACE (VA

 RO
U

TE 777)

RESEARCH C
O

URT (V
A R

O
UTE 7

56)

PRINCE WILLIAM PKWY (VA ROUTE 3000)71,000 AAWDT

w w w . h r r e t a i l . c o m

PARKWAY CROSSING EAST n WOODBRIDGE, VA

WASHINGTON, DC  n  BALTIMORE, MD

Site Plan Key
	 LEASED

	 AT LEASE

	 AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE


